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Pl St nr. Navn Tid

 
 

121 Jørn Bendtsen Ikke startet
VIKING O
Svær 5

2 109 Alice Brødsgaard 1:18:26 1(137) 2(139) 3(153) 4(146) 5(142) 6(155) 7(154) 8(140) 9(138) 10(136) 11(133) Mål
VIKING O 5:05 8:29 16:06 23:20 32:03 38:08 ----- 48:37 1:00:21 1:04:40 1:14:01 1:18:26
Let 4 5:05 3:24 7:37 7:14 8:43 6:05 10:29 11:44 4:19 9:21 4:25

2 119 Claus Clausen 1:15:03 1(139) 2(140) 3(141) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(137) 9(138) 10(136) 11(134) 12(132) 13(135)
VIKING O 3:54 9:28 ----- 20:53 27:26 30:58 37:57 54:18 1:00:06 1:02:19 1:05:18 1:08:23 1:12:28
Svær 5 3:54 5:34 11:25 6:33 3:32 6:59 16:21 5:48 2:13 2:59 3:05 4:05

*154
13:27

5 114 Per Clausen 2:39:11 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)
VIKING O 5:16 9:00 11:16 22:10 56:10 1:03:21 1:06:08 1:10:45 1:24:58 ----- 1:58:58 2:06:52 2:10:40
Svær 7 5:16 3:44 2:16 10:54 34:00 7:11 2:47 4:37 14:13 34:00 7:54 3:48

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
2:23:56 2:29:02 2:36:39 2:39:11 1:47:12

9:14 5:06 7:37 2:32
1 131 Kim Cordua 1:08:06 1(139) 2(140) 3(141) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(137) 9(138) 10(136) 11(134) 12(132) 13(135)

VIKING O 3:32 9:00 ----- 20:18 24:16 27:50 34:12 48:47 54:24 56:10 59:02 1:01:50 1:05:44
Svær 5 3:32 5:28 11:18 3:58 3:34 6:22 14:35 5:37 1:46 2:52 2:48 3:54

*154
12:01

4 104 Mogens Cordua 1:13:13 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål
VIKING O 2:40 4:59 12:02 18:19 23:51 28:11 38:12 51:16 1:00:23 1:06:51 1:09:39 1:13:13
Svær 3 2:40 2:19 7:03 6:17 5:32 4:20 10:01 13:04 9:07 6:28 2:48 3:34

3 105 Sanne Cordua 1:13:10 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål
VIKING O 2:39 5:03 11:58 18:23 23:42 28:16 38:09 51:50 1:00:01 1:06:54 1:09:36 1:13:10
Svær 3 2:39 2:24 6:55 6:25 5:19 4:34 9:53 13:41 8:11 6:53 2:42 3:34

6 102 Morten Frost 1:41:40 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 2:46 5:07 15:04 19:26 40:12 46:30 53:27 1:03:58 1:10:27 1:15:27 1:18:34 1:26:20 1:37:42
Mellemsvær 5 2:46 2:21 9:57 4:22 20:46 6:18 6:57 10:31 6:29 5:00 3:07 7:46 11:22

4 135 Kasper Fruergaard Nissen 1:38:01 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 3:20 5:45 15:34 20:27 36:47 45:39 52:52 1:04:09 1:13:12 1:18:12 1:21:15 1:29:21 1:33:40
Mellemsvær 5 3:20 2:25 9:49 4:53 16:20 8:52 7:13 11:17 9:03 5:00 3:03 8:06 4:19

3 136 Rie Fruergaard Nissen 1:37:59 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 3:14 5:40 15:23 20:23 36:50 45:44 52:46 1:04:12 1:13:16 1:18:22 1:21:42 1:29:29 1:33:42
Mellemsvær 5 3:14 2:26 9:43 5:00 16:27 8:54 7:02 11:26 9:04 5:06 3:20 7:47 4:13

4 120 Finn Grønnegaard 1:30:28 1(139) 2(140) 3(141) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(137) 9(138) 10(136) 11(134) 12(132) 13(135)
VIKING O 4:40 11:02 ----- 23:39 29:34 35:02 44:08 58:46 1:05:24 1:07:28 1:10:26 1:14:32 1:27:40
Svær 5 4:40 6:22 12:37 5:55 5:28 9:06 14:38 6:38 2:04 2:58 4:06 13:08

*154
15:06

7 106 Benedikte Hansen 1:44:53 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 2:44 5:34 14:00 19:38 32:49 36:30 47:01 1:06:05 1:12:35 1:19:09 1:23:41 1:33:00 1:39:47
Mellemsvær 5 2:44 2:50 8:26 5:38 13:11 3:41 10:31 19:04 6:30 6:34 4:32 9:19 6:47

100 Erik Munch Hansen Udgået 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)
VIKING O 3:45 6:18 7:24 13:14 26:12 33:51 35:51 42:01 50:27 ----- ----- ----- -----
Svær 7 3:45 2:33 1:06 5:50 12:58 7:39 2:00 6:10 8:26

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål
----- ----- ----- 1:19:29

29:02
2 115 Flemming Munch Hansen 1:20:52 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)

VIKING O 1:20:18 7:37 9:43 13:58 ----- 25:45 29:45 31:27 34:23 40:03 45:20 49:19 59:50
Svær 9 1:20:18 2:06 4:15 11:47 4:00 1:42 2:56 5:40 5:17 3:59 10:31

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *157 *140 *148 *163 *168
1:04:58 1:06:53 1:08:45 1:10:39 1:13:26 1:19:12 1:20:52 6:37 10:22 13:34 19:46 23:19

1:17 1:55 1:52 1:54 2:47 5:46 1:40
*170 *169 *167 *149 *144 *146 *135 *131 *132 *130 *138 *141 *142
28:40 30:19 32:17 40:50 43:45 45:09 52:10 55:36 58:20 1:01:13 1:05:44 1:14:47 1:18:49
*158 *159 *154

1:26:56 1:30:01 16:21
3 111 Frits Hansen 1:26:47 1(139) 2(140) 3(141) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(137) 9(138) 10(136) 11(134) 12(132) 13(135)

VIKING O 4:56 11:25 ----- 30:28 38:07 43:25 50:34 1:04:55 1:11:10 1:13:10 1:16:07 1:19:52 1:24:30
Svær 5 4:56 6:29 19:03 7:39 5:18 7:09 14:21 6:15 2:00 2:57 3:45 4:38

*155 *148 *163 *168 *169 *167 *162 *146 *137 *136 *140 *157
14:14 17:49 25:47 31:45 37:20 40:19 48:31 54:21 58:47 1:00:22 1:03:08 1:10:43

*159 *154
1:20:21 22:37

5 103 Baiba Hedegaard 1:39:31 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 3:06 5:26 12:05 15:35 32:58 39:47 47:52 1:07:50 1:14:21 1:19:57 1:22:42 1:30:15 1:35:25
Mellemsvær 5 3:06 2:20 6:39 3:30 17:23 6:49 8:05 19:58 6:31 5:36 2:45 7:33 5:10

110 Povl Holm Udgået 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 13:54 16:45 24:08 28:04 53:42 58:03 1:08:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Mellemsvær 5 13:54 2:51 7:23 3:56 25:38 4:21 10:49

4 107 Kjeld Holm Hansen 1:44:51 1(137) 2(139) 3(153) 4(146) 5(142) 6(155) 7(154) 8(140) 9(138) 10(136) 11(133) Mål
VIKING O 5:27 9:23 18:57 29:42 45:30 52:39 ----- 1:09:40 1:20:31 1:26:51 1:38:02 1:44:51
Let 4 5:27 3:56 9:34 10:45 15:48 7:09 17:01 10:51 6:20 11:11 6:49

125 Katrine Holst Udgået 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
VIKING O 4:01 7:04 18:34 24:35 49:17 56:22 1:07:11 1:34:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Mellemsvær 5 4:01 3:03 11:30 6:01 24:42 7:05 10:49 27:22

116 Mads Jensen Udgået 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)
VIKING O 1:26:21 9:44 12:01 16:06 ----- 28:15 33:02 34:50 37:51 45:19 52:02 57:23 -----
Svær 9 1:26:21 2:17 4:05 12:09 4:47 1:48 3:01 7:28 6:43 5:21

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *157 *140 *148 *163 *168
1:05:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:07:13 13:37 17:00 19:30 25:07 29:10

8:10 1:40
*170 *169 *167 *149 *144 *146 *135 *131 *132 *130 *138 *141 *142
34:33 36:13 37:59 44:45 47:43 49:14 57:50 1:00:48 1:03:29 1:07:37 1:12:18 1:21:23 1:24:49

*158 *159 *154
1:32:52 1:35:35 18:39

4 113 Gordon Johnson 2:07:38 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)
VIKING O 6:17 10:07 11:37 18:56 34:05 39:40 42:18 46:41 54:53 ----- 1:17:07 1:26:16 1:29:19
Svær 7 6:17 3:50 1:30 7:19 15:09 5:35 2:38 4:23 8:12 22:14 9:09 3:03

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
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15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
1:35:35 1:43:36 2:05:14 2:07:38 1:06:53

2:56 8:01 21:38 2:24
3 128 Jørgen Kirkeby 1:40:39 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)

VIKING O 4:14 7:10 8:32 14:46 29:29 34:51 37:22 41:33 49:02 ----- 1:10:56 1:18:30 1:21:22
Svær 7 4:14 2:56 1:22 6:14 14:43 5:22 2:31 4:11 7:29 21:54 7:34 2:52

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
1:26:12 1:29:53 1:37:38 1:40:39 1:00:44

1:59 3:41 7:45 3:01
3 112 Per Kofod 1:28:52 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)

VIKING O 2:53 8:24 10:53 20:51 ----- 34:31 38:53 40:27 43:23 48:21 54:19 57:54 1:07:05
Svær 9 2:53 5:31 2:29 9:58 13:40 4:22 1:34 2:56 4:58 5:58 3:35 9:11

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *154
1:13:14 1:15:06 1:17:05 1:18:32 1:21:58 1:27:03 1:28:52 23:07

1:43 1:52 1:59 1:27 3:26 5:05 1:49
1 124 Niels Lund 1:17:41 1(137) 2(139) 3(153) 4(146) 5(142) 6(155) 7(154) 8(140) 9(138) 10(136) 11(133) Mål

Gæst 4:55 8:49 17:21 25:42 33:35 41:53 ----- 54:16 1:00:51 1:04:47 1:13:25 1:17:41
Let 4 4:55 3:54 8:32 8:21 7:53 8:18 12:23 6:35 3:56 8:38 4:16

5 117 Hans Jørgen Madsen 1:32:41 1(139) 2(140) 3(141) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(137) 9(138) 10(136) 11(134) 12(132) 13(135)
VIKING O 4:43 12:16 ----- 26:01 32:04 37:15 45:09 1:06:32 1:13:41 1:15:40 1:20:02 1:23:31 1:28:16
Svær 5 4:43 7:33 13:45 6:03 5:11 7:54 21:23 7:09 1:59 4:22 3:29 4:45

*154
16:27

2 133 Finn Erik Marcher 1:01:06 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål
VIKING O 3:40 5:50 12:16 19:09 23:15 27:54 35:21 ----- 52:22 56:36 58:29 1:01:06
Svær 3 3:40 2:10 6:26 6:53 4:06 4:39 7:27 17:01 4:14 1:53 2:37

6 129 Jens Ole Marcher 1:21:37 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål
VIKING O 3:01 5:50 14:10 20:14 25:33 30:30 40:20 54:02 1:10:04 1:13:33 1:16:19 1:21:37
Svær 3 3:01 2:49 8:20 6:04 5:19 4:57 9:50 13:42 16:02 3:29 2:46 5:18

3 134 Marlene Marker 1:40:21 1(137) 2(139) 3(153) 4(146) 5(142) 6(155) 7(154) 8(140) 9(138) 10(136) 11(133) Mål
Gæst 6:37 10:15 18:27 34:54 41:57 48:29 ----- 1:05:29 1:15:48 1:22:41 1:34:09 1:40:21
Let 4 6:37 3:38 8:12 16:27 7:03 6:32 17:00 10:19 6:53 11:28 6:12

1 137 Fyr Mejlvang 1:33:33 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)
Gæst 6:41 8:51 16:40 20:47 33:41 37:38 46:34 1:02:48 1:08:27 1:13:21 1:19:20 1:26:09 1:30:42
Mellemsvær 5 6:41 2:10 7:49 4:07 12:54 3:57 8:56 16:14 5:39 4:54 5:59 6:49 4:33

1 118 Hans-Åge Mortensen 1:29:29 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)
VIKING O 4:25 7:29 8:47 15:09 27:33 33:10 35:22 38:40 47:05 ----- 1:05:12 1:11:00 1:13:21
Svær 7 4:25 3:04 1:18 6:22 12:24 5:37 2:12 3:18 8:25 18:07 5:48 2:21

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
1:18:06 1:22:01 1:27:33 1:29:29 56:49

2:01 3:55 5:32 1:56
5 123 Leif Munch 1:19:59 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål

VIKING O 2:51 6:29 14:25 21:14 26:47 34:47 44:15 58:58 1:06:51 1:13:11 1:16:01 1:19:59
Svær 3 2:51 3:38 7:56 6:49 5:33 8:00 9:28 14:43 7:53 6:20 2:50 3:58

2 108 Peter Nørgaard 1:35:52 1(138) 2(140) 3(142) 4(147) 5(150) 6(149) 7(143) 8(144) 9(148) 10(141) 11(139) 12(136) 13(134)
VIKING O 5:29 8:07 9:20 16:05 28:10 33:36 35:35 39:26 48:11 ----- 1:06:15 1:11:19 1:15:10
Svær 7 5:29 2:38 1:13 6:45 12:05 5:26 1:59 3:51 8:45 18:04 5:04 3:51

15(132) 16(131) 17(135) Mål *154
1:19:47 1:23:44 1:33:11 1:35:52 58:13

1:56 3:57 9:27 2:41
127 Mathias Olesen Fejlkl. 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)

BVI 5:25 13:43 16:41 22:15 ----- 44:53 49:26 51:07 55:01 ----- 1:23:27 1:28:28 1:41:06
Svær 9 5:25 8:18 2:58 5:34 22:38 4:33 1:41 3:54 28:26 5:01 12:38

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *154
1:48:07 1:51:53 1:55:11 1:57:43 2:01:20 2:06:04 2:07:45 26:43

1:47 3:46 3:18 2:32 3:37 4:44 1:41
2 132 Henrik Stilling 1:37:33 1(137) 2(139) 3(142) 4(146) 5(151) 6(152) 7(147) 8(140) 9(136) 10(133) 11(135) 12(131) 13(134)

VIKING O 3:17 5:35 15:19 20:19 36:48 45:34 52:40 1:04:14 1:13:13 1:18:17 1:21:41 1:29:25 1:33:44
Mellemsvær 5 3:17 2:18 9:44 5:00 16:29 8:46 7:06 11:34 8:59 5:04 3:24 7:44 4:19

1 126 Marianne Tang Seerup 52:37 1(137) 2(139) 3(144) 4(146) 5(148) 6(145) 7(147) 8(141) 9(140) 10(138) 11(136) Mål
VIKING O 2:19 4:46 12:01 16:55 21:47 25:15 32:56 ----- 44:14 47:22 49:47 52:37
Svær 3 2:19 2:27 7:15 4:54 4:52 3:28 7:41 11:18 3:08 2:25 2:50

1 130 Troels Thøgersen 1:16:37 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)
VIKING O 2:14 9:37 11:44 15:27 ----- 24:37 28:26 30:00 32:43 38:28 44:59 48:31 57:59
Svær 9 2:14 7:23 2:07 3:43 9:10 3:49 1:34 2:43 5:45 6:31 3:32 9:28

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *154
1:03:28 1:05:13 1:06:58 1:08:45 1:11:14 1:15:16 1:16:37 17:26

1:10 1:45 1:45 1:47 2:29 4:02 1:21
122 Mikkel Toudal Ikke startet

VIKING O
Svær 5

4 101 Lars Wichmann 1:39:12 1(139) 2(146) 3(145) 4(140) 5(141) 6(150) 7(149) 8(143) 9(144) 10(148) 11(152) 12(147) 13(137)
VIKING O 4:10 10:31 13:08 17:23 ----- 32:14 37:04 38:52 42:34 50:12 56:05 1:01:00 1:13:57
Svær 9 4:10 6:21 2:37 4:15 14:51 4:50 1:48 3:42 7:38 5:53 4:55 12:57

15(136) 16(134) 17(133) 18(132) 19(131) 20(135) Mål *154
1:19:45 1:22:03 1:24:02 1:26:24 1:30:19 1:37:28 1:39:12 21:02

1:37 2:18 1:59 2:22 3:55 7:09 1:44
 


